
App Fee Nbr Name Type (B = Business / P = Person) Personnel Name Position Code Class

20240126367 P LUIS ABEL ARVIZU OWN C20,                                                                                             

20240127852 P ARMAN  SARGSYAN REO B,                                                                                                

20240208507 P JOSE  RAMOS AGUIRRE REO D64,                                                                                          

20250109478 P GEVORK  KARAVAEV RMO C36,                                                                                             

20250109478 P ARMEN  PETROSYAN CEO                                                                                                  

20250109604 P REYNALDO NMN DIAZ REO C35,                                                                                            

20250109604 P ENRIQUE  DIAZ LOPEZ OFF                                                                                               

20250110093 P NISAN  ZISLIS OWN C39,                                                                                                

20250110523 P NOLAN JAMES LEFORGE OWN B,                                                                                            

20250110779 P MIGUEL GARCIA ESPINOZA OWN B,                                                                                         

20250111014 P ANDRES  AGUILAR MORA OWN B,                                                                                           

20250111352 P DAVID  SHOSHAN REO B,                                                                                                 

20250111532 P JAVIER  SANCHEZ GUZMAN REO B,                                                                                         

20250111532 P SELENA  GARCIA RACINES OFF                                                                                            

20250111585 P JESUS ARMANDO ROJAS ORTIZ OWN C33,                                                                                    

20250111634 P SHASHOUA  GALIT OWN B,                                                                                                

20250112381 P MICHAEL JACOB MONISE,I REO C53,                                                                                       

20250113718 P DAVID JOSEPH MANSOR REO B,                                                                                            

20250113767 P JAVIER  VIRAMONTES OWN C10,                                                                                           

20250114344 P HASMIK  SARGSYAN OWN B,C34,C36,C42,                                                                                   

20250114353 P MICHAEL STEVEN OOSTEMA OWN B,                                                                                         

20250114781 P DENISE  CARUSO RMO B,                                                                                                 

20250114841 P AURELIO VALDMERO GOMES OWN C27,                                                                                       

20250115202 P SUNIL LUIS SCHNEIDER RME B,                                                                                           

20250115202 P BRIAN JOHN SAVVA OFF                                                                                                  

20250115202 P STEVEN PATRICK KELLY MAN                                                                                              

20250115328 P RYAN MATTHEW KRENTZ RMM C10,                                                                                          

20250115802 P CESAR  FLORES LEMUS REO B,                                                                                            

20250115802 P CHIARA  SAGGESE OFF                                                                                                   

20250116132 P ABEL RUIZ LEON OWN C-9,                                                                                               

20250116497 P ERIKA FRANCINE HAMSON RMO D21,                                                                                        

20250116497 P MATTHEW JAMES HAMSON CEO                                                                                              

20250116517 P JORGE LUIS DUENAS,JR REO B,                                                                                           

20250116671 P DANIELLE PATRICIA AMMON RMM B,                                                                                        

20250116671 P ALLISON ASHWORTH CALLERI MEM                                                                                          

20250116938 P CAROLA  FIORE RMG C27,                                                                                                



20250116938 P STEPHEN CHARLES DERKASH MEM                                                                                           

20250116986 P PAUL  HENNINGS RMG C10,                                                                                               

20250116986 B ECO TECH HOLDING LLC MEM                                                                                              

20250116986 P KHALED  GHAZAL CEO                                                                                                    

20250117041 P CHARLES A HAYS,JR RMO C-4,                                                                                            

20250117041 P KYLE AUSTIN MORGAN OFF                                                                                                

20250117041 P LEE PENDLETON MORGAN CEO                                                                                              

20250117041 P ALLISON MICHELLE BRACKIN OFF                                                                                          

20250117043 P SALVADOR  LARES RMO C15,                                                                                              

20250117043 P ARNOLDO  SAMANIEGO OFF                                                                                                

20250117157 P VAGAN LEVON TOKATLIAN OWN C10,                                                                                        

20250117241 P LIN YEUNG WU RMO C10,                                                                                                 

20250117241 P BAIGAO  ZHAO OFF                                                                                                      

20250117301 P JOSE MAURICIO HERRERA RIOS RMM C20,                                                                                   

20250117301 P VLADIMIR EDGARDO MARTINEZ MAN                                                                                         

20250117301 P JAIME VLADIMIR MARTINEZ MAN                                                                                           

20250117334 P JORGE ALEJANDRO BAYARDO ZAMORA REO C17,                                                                               

20250117383 P ANDREI  MAKAROV OWN B,                                                                                                

20250117431 P DAVID  BARNESS OWN C36,                                                                                               

20250117481 P FRED JAY JOHNSON RMG B,                                                                                               

20250117481 P DAVID LEE PERA MAN                                                                                                    

20250117481 P CORY WILLIAM ATKINS MAN                                                                                               

20250117516 P ROYA  BAHRAM OWN C27,                                                                                                 

20250117539 P JOSHUA DEFOREST JACKSON RMM A,                                                                                        

20250117539 P LUZ PATRICIA MALDONADO MEM                                                                                            

20250117539 P JUAN  MALDONADO MEM                                                                                                   

20250117539 P JASON  MALDONADO MACIAS MEM                                                                                           

20250117573 P ASRAR  ALI OWN B,                                                                                                     

20250117576 P EMILIO MORALES CASTRO OWN C27,                                                                                        

20250117580 P WILLIAM  CHRISTOPHER SHIPMAN REO C20,                                                                                 

20250117580 P SCOTT WILLIAM BERGEN OFF                                                                                              

20250117580 P ANTHONY ARMANDO FRY OFF                                                                                               

20250117787 P VLADYSLAV  BILOUS CEO                                                                                                 

20250117787 P SERHIY  NIKITCHUK RMO B,                                                                                              

20250117811 P VICTOR ARTURO MENDOZA VALLE OWN C33,                                                                                  

20250117893 P GEOVANY DE JESUS FLORES REO C27,                                                                                      

20250117893 P BLANCA RAQUEL GARCIA ECHEVERRIA OFF                                                                                   



20250118054 P JOSEPH CONLON MEEKER RMM B,                                                                                           

20250118054 P TAMARA EDEN MEEKER MEM                                                                                                

20250118083 P DAVID DAMIAN MANJARREZ REO C10,                                                                                       

20250118165 P LUIS ALBERTO MARTINEZ OWN C33,                                                                                        

20250118190 P HESHMATOLLAH  SAROUEI OWN C36,                                                                                        

20250118191 P RICARDO  TOVAR REO B,                                                                                                 

20250118191 P BRIANA ALYSSA TOVAR OFF                                                                                               

20250118221 P VARDGES  SARGSYAN REO C13,                                                                                            

20250118290 P BALTAZAR  OROZCO FLORES RMO B,C27,                                                                                    

20250118306 P JESUS  MORENO LUCATERO OWN C39,                                                                                       

20250118324 P RICK  DOMINGUEZ OWN C43,                                                                                              

20250118336 P ARTUSH  TONOYAN RMG C10,                                                                                              

20250118351 P LEONARDO RAFAEL MARTINEZ REO C53,                                                                                     

20250118358 P BINGCHAO  WANG RMO B,                                                                                                 

20250118358 P LILI  QIAN CEO                                                                                                        

20250118370 P ATILIO  PARADA PARADA RMO B,                                                                                          

20250118370 P ROBERTO PEREZ SANDOVAL CEO                                                                                            

20250118434 P VAHID  FIROUZDOR RMM B,                                                                                               

20250118434 P ELHAM  NEJATI MAN                                                                                                     

20250118436 P GARY THOMAS STRUCK,II RMM C20,                                                                                        

20250118443 P WILBER ANTONIO CHICAS GALICIA RMO B,                                                                                  

20250118443 P SEAN WESTLEY O'FARRELL CEO                                                                                            

20250118443 P ALEXANDRA ROSE O'FARRELL OFF                                                                                          

20250118486 P FRANCISCO DE JESUS TAQUES REVOLORIO OWN C27,                                                                          

20250118518 P SANH TAN NGUYEN REO B,                                                                                                

20250118518 P BRIAN DUONG NGUYEN OFF                                                                                                

20250118518 P SAMANTHA  NGUYEN DIR                                                                                                  

20250118518 P NHI THI NGUYEN DIR                                                                                                    

20250118545 P ROXANNE JEAN SUTTER REO C15,                                                                                          

20250118617 P GUSTAVO  FUENTES SANTIAGO REO C33,                                                                                    

20250118637 P RYAN LEE MAY OWN B,                                                                                                   

20250118663 P ANTHONY  SAGGINARIO RMO B,                                                                                            

20250118663 P MANDY JEAN O'HARE CEO                                                                                                 

20250118671 P MAHMOUD MUHIEDDINE HIJAZI REO A,C21,                                                                                  

20250118672 P FRANCISCO  GUTIERREZ-SALAS RMG B,C20,                                                                                 

20250118672 P ANAKAREN BELEM MEJIA VIDAL MEM                                                                                        

20250118673 P LUIGI ALFRED TALINI OWN A,C27,                                                                                        



20250118675 P DANIEL BRUCE BORCHARDT RMM C16,D24,                                                                                   

20250118675 P WENDEE MARIE BORCHARDT MEM                                                                                            

20250118681 P MICHAEL EDWARD VARRO RMG C10,                                                                                         

20250118681 P BRYCE ANTHONY VARRO MAN                                                                                               

20250118686 P ELIAS BROOK BALDWIN RMG C38,                                                                                          

20250118689 P JERROD CHARLES CLEMENT RMM B,                                                                                         

20250118689 P NATALEE SUZANNE CLEMENT MEM                                                                                           

20250118696 P WILLIAM STANLEY ELKINS,II REO B,                                                                                      

20250118699 P ADOLFO  ORTIZ REO C27,                                                                                                

20250118708 P MIGUEL ANTONIO PEREZ RMG B-2,                                                                                         

20250118710 P DAVID  ALATINI OWN C20,                                                                                               

20250118713 P JAIME  ALCARAZ OWN B,                                                                                                 

20250118714 P GERARDO  ZEBADUA ALVAREZ OWN B,                                                                                       

20250118715 P BENJAMIN ROBERT DOUGLASS REO C36,                                                                                     

20250118726 P ROBERT ALLEN BROOKER REO C17,                                                                                         

20250118726 P KARRIE  WHEELER OFF                                                                                                   

20250118752 P JOHN GLEN WEAR RMG C36,                                                                                               

20250118779 P CARLOS JAVIER GONZALEZ OWN C33,                                                                                       

20250118785 P RENE  BERMUDEZ MORALES OWN C39,                                                                                       

20250118804 P JUAN CARLOS SERNA RUIZ REO C15,                                                                                       

20250118804 P JESENIA  OCHOA-SERNA OFF                                                                                              

20250118809 P URIEL  GONZALEZ DELGADO OWN C12,                                                                                      

20250118830 P SERGIO E CHAVEZ VARGAS RMO C49,                                                                                       

20250118830 P CESAR A LUCATERO CHAVEZ CEO                                                                                           

20250118831 P HECTOR LEON BEJARANO RMO C-8,                                                                                         

20250118831 P TEODULO  AVELAR CRUZ CEO                                                                                              

20250118834 P AVIV  AZAL REO C-6,                                                                                                   

20250118836 P JUNG HYUNG LEE REO C33,                                                                                               

20250118845 P SOCRATES DANIEL CARDENAS LECHUGA REO C33,B,                                                                           

20250118846 P NEIL THOMAS DUHAMEL REO B,C33,                                                                                        

20250118846 P HUGH CHADWORTH NICKOLISEN OFF                                                                                         

20250118848 P SOK HWA CHONG QPT B,C36,                                                                                              

20250118848 P ALEXANDER SAE YONN CHONG GPT                                                                                          

20250118851 P ILEANNA MARIA BRYANT OWN B,                                                                                           

20250118854 P BRANDON PRESLEY WEAVER OWN C12,                                                                                       

20250118857 P CARLOS ALFREDO RAMIREZ-ROJO OWN C27,                                                                                  

20250118858 P SEBASTIAN MATIAS URRETA PENA OWN C10,                                                                                 



20250118859 P PAUL CARL BARTLEY,III REO D28,                                                                                        

20250118862 P ANDREW  LOPEZ REO D06,                                                                                                

20250118863 P YAUHENI  LAHUNOU OWN C39,                                                                                             

20250118864 P LUIS JEHODE CASTORENA GARCIA OWN C33,                                                                                 

20250118865 P RODRIGO  GARCIA SOLIS RMG B,                                                                                          

20250118868 P GURII  KHOTCHENKOV OWN B,                                                                                             

20250118869 P MATTHEW  LITA REO C49,                                                                                                

20250118869 P MARK  LITA OFF                                                                                                        

20250118870 P JAMES CLEON SALI OWN C20,                                                                                             

20250118872 P BRUCE DEWAYNE BROOKS REO C10,                                                                                         

20250118872 P RHONDA ALISE STALEY-BROOKS OFF                                                                                        

20250118875 P PHILIP RAMZY BOKTOR REO B,                                                                                            

20250118875 P FROUSSINE ROLA BASHA OFF                                                                                              

20250118876 P BRIAN HARRIS CAMPBELL RMG C-7,                                                                                        

20250118877 P JONATAN MATHEO SANCHEZ RMG C23,                                                                                       

20250118878 P JEREMY M WONG RMG C36,                                                                                                

20250118878 P SANTINO EUGENE WONG MAN                                                                                               

20250118879 P SASHA ANTONIN HENKIN OWN C27,                                                                                         

20250118882 P JOSHUA NOI BALAWEJDER OWN C33,                                                                                        

20250118885 P LINO  PEREZ GARCIA OWN C49,                                                                                           

20250118886 P JOHNATHAN MICHAEL CANDELARIO REO D12,                                                                                 

20250118891 P NESTOR  HERNANDEZ REO C49,                                                                                            

20250118891 P FERNANDO ARTURO LOPEZ OFF                                                                                             

20250118892 P ANTWONE OZELLA BRUCE REO D28,                                                                                         

20250118892 P COREY ANTHONY JONES,II DIR                                                                                            

20250118892 P DAVON ANTOINE CHAPPLE OFF                                                                                             

20250118897 P JORDAN MICHAEL VERA REO C10,                                                                                          

20250118903 P RAFI HAMEED JBRAA SHAOKA REO B,                                                                                       

20250118905 P VICTOR MANUEL NOVOA RAMIREZ RMG C39,                                                                                  

20250118906 P JEFFREY MATTHEW CHON REO B,                                                                                           

20250118909 P EUGENE CHOI WANG RMO C-8,                                                                                             

20250118909 P JOSHUA AARON DAVIS CEO                                                                                                

20250118913 P SUZETTE  KILGOAR RMM C-7,                                                                                             

20250118914 P EDWIN OSVALDO ALVAREZ ROBLES RMO C15,                                                                                 

20250118914 P OSCAR ALFONSO ALAY SARCENO CEO                                                                                        

20250118915 P RODRIGO  MEDELLIN-MARTINEZ RMG C10,                                                                                   

20250118918 P MEHRDAD  MOGHAREBI REO C36,                                                                                           



20250118919 P JESSE TYLER RUSSELL REO C36,                                                                                          

20250118921 P JESUS  MENDOZA-HERNANDEZ REO C-8,                                                                                     

20250118922 P MIGUEL GARCIA VICTORIO REO C36,                                                                                       

20250118922 P KELLI RENEE VICTORIO OFF                                                                                              

20250118923 P ALEJANDRO  AGUILAR RODRIGUEZ REO C33,                                                                                 

20250118928 P NELSON GERARDO SEGURA MENDOZA OWN C-8,                                                                                

20250118929 P JOSE ALFREDO BORRAYO OWN C32,                                                                                         

20250118930 P DANNY  BUI REO B,                                                                                                     

20250118933 P GABRIEL  VALENCIA OWN B,                                                                                              

20250118941 P ALEKSANDRA  ARSENIC OWN B,                                                                                            

20250118945 P ANDRES ABEL SIMON ESTRADA RMO B,                                                                                      

20250118945 P CINDY ADANARI SOTO OFF                                                                                                

20250118945 P ERALES SAZZEL CABRERA CEO                                                                                             

20250118946 P VYACHESLAV  GAVRYUSH REO C20,                                                                                         

20250118947 P GUILLERMO  AGUILAR AGUILAR RMG B,                                                                                     

20250118949 P JOSE ANTONIO RAMIREZ SEGURA REO C36,                                                                                  

20250118950 P ROSS VAN JOHNSON REO B,                                                                                               

20250118951 P AUSTIN PHILLIP LUCERO REO C36,                                                                                        

20250118951 P JARED KIMBALL HARVEY OFF                                                                                              

20250118952 P ADAM ROSS FREEMAN RMO B,                                                                                              

20250118952 P TYLER KALEB COKE CEO                                                                                                  

20250118955 P JOHN GLEN GILLMORE OWN B,C33,                                                                                         

20250118956 P JOSE ANTONIO QUIROZ RMO C10,C20,                                                                                      

20250118956 P ANTONIO MIGUEL QUIROZ CEO                                                                                             

20250118961 P ALEXANDER RAFAEL VANEGAS REO C10,                                                                                     

20250118961 P RAVEN GIOVANNA VANEGAS OFF                                                                                            

20250118963 P SERENA IRENE FLICK REO B,                                                                                             

20250118976 P DOLORES MISAEL SALAS-VEJAR REO B,                                                                                     

20250118982 P JINGRAN  ZHANG OWN C10,                                                                                               

20250118983 P DAVID ROBERT ELLIS OWN B,                                                                                             

20250118985 P MOSTAFA ARIA MAZAHERI REO C16,                                                                                        

20250118996 P ANDRES ARTURO DIAZ REO B,                                                                                             

20250119287 P GABRIEL JUAREZ EAGLE REO B,                                                                                           

20250119327 P JASON ANDREW TORRENCE RMO D35,                                                                                        

20250119327 P ANGELINA JOSEPHINE JAURIQUE OFF                                                                                       

20250119434 P ITAY  MEVORAKH RMM B,C27,                                                                                             

20250119434 P MARDIROS  MARKARIAN MEM                                                                                               



20250119434 P BRIAN  HIGHTOWER MEM                                                                                                  

20250203361 P CHRISTOPHER CANNONBALL OSBURN RME A,                                                                                  

20250204549 P DAVID MICHAEL MILLER RME B,                                                                                           

20250205135 P JOSHUA DUANE WILLIAMS RMO C-4,                                                                                        

20250205463 P PHILIP H HAN OWN C33,                                                                                                 

20250205503 P MICHAEL ANDREW EVANS REO C27,                                                                                         

20250205661 P AHOURA  ARIA REO C10,                                                                                                 

20250205752 P GILBERTO  MORENO-JIMENEZ OWN B,                                                                                       

20250205878 P RONALD KEITH MATTHEWS,SR RMO C21,                                                                                     

20250205897 P TRAVIS JAMES HIPP REO B,                                                                                              

20250205900 P RYAN JAY BLACK RME C20,                                                                                               

20250205901 P ALAN  RADOJCIC RME C39,                                                                                               

20250205924 P CLAUDIO GASPARO BARBAGIOVANNI OWN C-8,                                                                                

20250205933 P FRANCISCO JAVIER VALENZUELA,JR REO B,                                                                                 

20250205939 P CHRIS CHAEWON JUNG REO B,                                                                                             

20250205941 P PREDRAG FRED MIKANOVIC REO C10,                                                                                       

20250205943 P LUIS CHRISTIAN IRIBE OWN B,                                                                                           

20250205944 P RICARDO M BRAVO RMO B,                                                                                                

20250205953 P PAUL JOSEPH MULVIHILL RMO B,                                                                                          

20250205962 P AYMAN MOHAMED NASR REO B,                                                                                             

20250205974 P JOSE LUIS BANOS RMO C10,                                                                                              

20250205975 P MADALAINE CAROL WATERS REO A,B,                                                                                       

20250206281 P MIGUEL GALINDO GARCIA RMO B,                                                                                          

20250206332 P VALENTE MARCELINO RODRIGUEZ LUNA RMO B,                                                                               

20250206333 P IRMA SANZ CLARK RMM B,                                                                                                

20250206341 P KACI DAWN NEVIUS RME B,                                                                                               

20250206375 P TYLER SCOTT MANUS RMO C21,                                                                                            

20250206380 P MATTHEW GEORGE MARTINEZ RME C-7,                                                                                      

20250206393 P MARCEL  CHIRAU RMO C17,                                                                                               


